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4431 X SOCIAL FABIOLA AGUILERA GONZALEZAUGF820704MZSGNB04 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL MA. DE JESUS HAYDEE HUERTA LOPEZHULJ750515MZSRPS00 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL BENIGNO ESCOBEDO ANDRADEEOAB810401HZSSNN02 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL EMMANUEL GONZALEZ DURAN GODE840817HZSNRM09 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL HERIBERTO MEJIA PUGA MEPH920729HZSJGR00 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL JAVIER GARCIA TACHIQUIN GATJ780224HZSRCV01 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL JOSE ANGEL PARRA DIAZ PADA771121HJCRZN09 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL JOSE GERARDO GOMEZ DURAN GODG750818HZSMRR08 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL ADRIANA BRISEIDA MACIAS BARRONMABA810908MZSCRD09 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL AZUCENA DURAN MUÑOZ DUMA780629MZSRXZ02 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL SANDRA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ GOGS781227MZSNNN09 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL BETHINA MELENDREZ LOMELIMELB770516MZSLMT02 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL GABRIELA AVELAR VELAZCO AEVG740804MZSVLB07 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE AVILA DONOSOAIDG820712MZSVND00 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL JERZAIN ARTURO DONLUCAS ROMODORJ761014HZSNMR05 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL OLIVIA ESQUIVEL TRINIDAD EUTO611021MZSSRL06 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL DAVID AGUAYO SANDOVAL AUSD730705HZSGNV05 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ESMERALDA ORNELAS PUENTES OEPE980519MZSRNS09 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL ORALIA GONZALEZ SANDOVAL GOSO781118MZSNNR08 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL NELIDA YAZMIN CHAVEZ JIMENEZ CAJN861130MZSHML04 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA DOLORES RODRIGUEZ SALAZARROSD870425MZSDLL06 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MAURA MARTINEZ SALAZAR MASM680612MJCRLR09 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL VERONICA FRIAS VALDEZ FIVV861119MZSRLR08 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL DELIA LOMELI CASARES LOCD740313MZSMSL09 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL ALMA PATRICIA CONTRERAS VILLALOBOS COVA840326MZSNLL02 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL ALEJANDRA VALDEZ SANDOVAL VASA890609MZSLNL02 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL RAMONA DELGADILLO GONZALEZDEGR751112MZSLNM03 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL YOVANA TOLENTINO RUIZ TORY940521MJCLZV04 1,800.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL CONSUELO GONZALEZ SANDOVAL GOSC830602MZSNNN00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL IMELDA ALFARO QUEZADA AAQI780102MZSLZM00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. DE JESUS DURAN DURAN DUDJ651118MZSRRS01 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. JOSEFINA GONZALEZ GONZALEZGOGJ700826MZSNNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CARMEN GONZALEZ GONZALEZ GOGC670924MZSNNR08 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE DURAN SANDOVALDUSG941001MZSRND03 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSA MARIA CORONA LARIS COLR740719MZSRRS04 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSALINA PEREZ CONTRERAS PECR760217MZSRNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JAIME GARCIA MACIAS GAMJ730311HZSRCM00 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL J. JESUS ROMO JAUREGUI ROJJ681023HZSMRS04 500.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL ENRIQUE REYES DURAN REDE740915HZSYRN08 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL LIZBETH PEREZ ROQUE PERL991230MZSRQZ06 302.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL CASIMIRO MARIN RUIZ MARC440304HJCRZS07 200.00$       
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4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL REYES GOMEZ REGM590723HZSYMG08 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MONICA GONZALEZ OROPEZAGOOM930604MZSNRN02 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL BLANCA YAZMIN LUIS RIVERA LURB910104MZSSVL08 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL FERNANDO DE JESUS LUIS RIVERALURF980503HZSSVR01 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL RAFAEL LUIS FLORES LUFR781116HZSSLF00 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL RAFAEL SANCHEZ GOMEZ SAGR760712HZSNMF01 53.00$          

4411 X SOCIAL BERTHA ALICIA LUIS BENAVIDEZLUBB660821MZSSNR02 150.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ARIAS LUNA AILM830507HZSRNG07 679.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA MERCEDES LECHUGA GUTIERREZLEGM500906MJCCTR00 1,800.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA DE CARMEN LECHUGA GUTIERREZLEGC530729MJCCTR06 1,600.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. DE LOS ANGELES MEJIA PEREZMEPA630802MZSJRN03 1,200.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JUANA NUNGARAY GUARDADO NUGJ600626MZSNRN06 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. SOCORRO ESQUIVEL AGUAYOEUAS600202MZSSGC05 960.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL EDGAR ENRIQUE AVILES OLMOSAIOE770725HJCVLD09 1,600.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL BERTHA ALICIA LUIS BENAVIDEZLUBB660821MZSSNR02 150.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE VILLEGAS MARTINEZVIMG671212MZSLRD01 500.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL MARIA LETICIA DURAN GUARDADODUGL720312MZSRRT09 110.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE ALONSO JIMENEZ AOJJ880622HZSLIMS04 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. ESTHER RODRIGUEZ RENTERIARORE610911MZSDNS02 400.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN MANUEL MOTA ROBLES 3,850.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JANETH YARELI RAMIREZ JUAREZRAJJ010929MJCMRNA9 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL J. ROSARIO CASTILLO RODRIGUEZCARR631011HZSSDS06 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE ALONSO JIMENEZ AOJJ880622HZSLIMS04 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JERZAIN ARTURO DONLUCAS ROMODORJ761014HZSNMR05 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN HORACIO TORRES PEREZTOPJ910128HZSRRN09 7,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MAXIMINO GUZMAN GUZMAN 10,000.00$  

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ANGEL SALDIVAR GOMEZSAGM030202HZSLMGA0 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL J. JESUS GONZALEZ ARMAS GAOJ561018HZSNR604 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE GOMEZ AGUIRREGOAG670719MZSMGD09 450.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE ALONSO JIMENEZ AOJJ880622HZSLIMS04 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL FELIPE DE JESUS PRECIADO ROBLESPERF760229HZSRBL03 62.50$          

4411 X SOCIAL CONSUELO GONZALEZ SANDOVAL GOSC830602MZSNNN00 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL IMELDA ALFARO QUEZADA AAQI780102MZSLZM00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. DE JESUS DURAN DURAN DUDJ651118MZSRRS01 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. JOSEFINA GONZALEZ GONZALEZGOGJ700826MZSNNS00 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CARMEN GONZALEZ GONZALEZ GOGC670924MZSNNR08 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE DURAN SANDOVALDUSG941001MZSRND03 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSA MARIA CORONA LARIS COLR740719MZSRRS04 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSALINA PEREZ CONTRERAS PECR760217MZSRNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL J. JESUS ROMO JAUREGUI ROJJ681023HZSMRS04 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ENRIQUE REYES DURAN REDE740915HZSYRN08 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL IMELDA ALFARO QUEZADA AAQI780102MZSLZM00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JAIME GARCIA MACIAS GAMJ730311HZSRCM00 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL BERTHA ALICIA LUIS BENAVIDEZLUBB660821MZSSNR02 150.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL JAVIER MUÑOZ RUIZ MURJ581202HZSXZV06 2,311.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSA MA. CERVANTES DURAN CEDR651123MZSRRS08 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JAIME GARCIA MACIAS GAMJ730311HZSRCM00 1,500.00$    



4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGO SALAS DE LA CRUZ SACR520321HZSLRD00 1,250.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JULIO RODRIGUEZ DEL REAL RORJ550922HZSDLL02 1,250.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE LUIS SIGALA LECHUGA SILL920926HJCGCS00 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL CASIMIRO MARIN RUIZ MARC440304HJCRZS07 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL REYES GOMEZ REGM590723HZSYMG08 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MONICA GONZALEZ OROPEZAGOOM930604MZSNRN02 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL BLANCA YAZMIN LUIS RIVERA LURB910104MZSSVL08 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL FERNANDO DE JESUS LUIS RIVERALURF980503HZSSVR01 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. DEL ROSARIO MEDRANO CORONAMECR691118MZSDRS02 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL SIMON SANCHEZ BENAVIDEZ 5,044.99$    

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ANGEL SALDIVAR GOMEZSAGM030202HZSLMGA0 17,000.00$  

4411 X SOCIAL RAFAEL LUIS FLORES LUFR781116HZSSLF00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSALINA PEREZ CONTRERAS PECR760217MZSRNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ELVIA PUGA PEREZ PUPE740615MZSGRL01 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL EVERARDO ARRIAGA ESTRADAAIEE800505HMCRSV04 1,200.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ABEL GUZMAN FRIAS GUFA400222HZSZRB02 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL VICTORIA OROS CONTRERAS OOCV55101MZSRNC06 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE DE JESUS ROQUE MARTINEZROMJ770618HZSQRS01 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ENEDINA ALCALA MARQUEZ AAME600522MJCLRN04 1,300.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ANDRES DIAZ AVELAR 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL REYES GOMEZ REGM590723HZSYMG08 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ARIAS LUNA AILM830507HZSRNG07 679.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL JERZAIN ARTURO DONLUCAS ROMODORJ761014HZSNMR05 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. ESTHER RODRIGUEZ RENTERIARORE610911MZSDNS02 400.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE VILLEGAS MARTINEZVIMG671212MZSLRD01 500.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL ROSALINA NUNGARAY GONZALEZNUGR810224MZSNNS04 416.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL BERTHA ALICIA LUIS BENAVIDEZ LUBB660821MZSSNR02 150.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL ARMANDO DURAN PEREZ DUPA800625HZSRRR02 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL ROSARIO TORRES RAMIREZTORR910923MZSRMS05 500.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL CONSUELO GONZALEZ SANDOVAL GOSC830602MZSNNN00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL IMELDA ALFARO QUEZADA AAQI780102MZSLZM00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. DE JESUS DURAN DURAN DUDJ651118MZSRRS01 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. JOSEFINA GONZALEZ GONZALEZGOGJ700826MZSNNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CARMEN GONZALEZ GONZALEZ GOGC670924MZSNNR08 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE DURAN SANDOVALDUSG941001MZSRND03 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSA MARIA CORONA LARIS COLR740719MZSRRS04 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSALINA PEREZ CONTRERAS PECR760217MZSRNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JAIME GARCIA MACIAS GAMJ730311HZSRCM00 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL J. JESUS ROMO JAUREGUI ROJJ681023HZSMRS04 500.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL ENRIQUE REYES DURAN REDE740915HZSYRN08 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL RAMON QUEZADA GARCIA QUGR651227HJCZRM06 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ARACELI AGUILAR PEREZ AUPA990408MZSGRR00 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL CASIMIRO MARIN RUIZ MARC440304HJCRZS07 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL REYES GOMEZ REGM590723HZSYMG08 450.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL BERTHA ALICIA LUIS BENAVIDEZLUBB660821MZSSNR02 150.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL CONSUELO GONZALEZ SANDOVAL GOSC830602MZSNNN00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL IMELDA ALFARO QUEZADA AAQI780102MZSLZM00 1,000.00$    



4411 X SOCIAL MA. DE JESUS DURAN DURAN DUDJ651118MZSRRS01 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. JOSEFINA GONZALEZ GONZALEZGOGJ700826MZSNNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CARMEN GONZALEZ GONZALEZ GOGC670924MZSNNR08 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE DURAN SANDOVALDUSG941001MZSRND03 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSA MARIA CORONA LARIS COLR740719MZSRRS04 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSALINA PEREZ CONTRERAS PECR760217MZSRNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JAIME GARCIA MACIAS GAMJ730311HZSRCM00 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL J. JESUS ROMO JAUREGUI ROJJ681023HZSMRS04 500.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL ENRIQUE REYES DURAN REDE740915HZSYRN08 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL MA. DE JESUS HAYDEE HUERTA LOPEZHULJ750515MZSRPS00 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL DAVID AGUAYO SANDOVAL AUSD730705HZSGNV05 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL SERGIO MUÑOZ TORRES MUTS841120HZSXRR07 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL EMMANUEL GONZALEZ DURAN GODE840817HZSNRM09 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL HERIBERTO MEJIA PUGA MEPH920729HZSJGR00 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL BLANCA ELISA JAUREGUI AGUIRRE JAAB820122MZSRGL07 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL JOSE GERARDO GOMEZ DURAN GODG750818HZSMRR08 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL ADRIANA BRISEIDA MACIAS BARRONMABA810908MZSCRD09 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL MA. TERESA PEREZ SANDOVAL PEST780210MZSRNR08 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL GABRIELA AVELAR VELAZCO AEVG740804MZSVLB07 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL BETHINA MELENDREZ LOMELIMELB770516MZSLMT02 800.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MA. DE LOS ANGELES MEJIA PEREZMEPA630802MZSJRN03 1,300.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA MERCEDES LECHUGA GUTIERREZ LEGM500906MJCCTR00 1,200.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. DE LA LUZ QUEZADA PEREZQUPL510502MZSZRZ08 1,100.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ESMERALDA ORNELAS PUENTES OEPE980519MZSRNS09 1,200.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL J. SANTOS PEREZ PUGA PEPS591101HZSRGN09 1,300.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. JESUS AQUINO ESTRADA AUEJ601028MZSQSS06 1,600.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARTHA CECILIA JAUREGUI ESPARZA JAEM911030MJCRSR02 1,100.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL NORMA CASTILLO RODRIGUEZCARN870818MZSSDR05 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL OSCAR CARRILLO RAZON 18,144.72$  

4411 X SOCIAL RAFAEL LUIS FLORES LUFR781116HZSSLF00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MONICA GONZALEZ OROPEZAGOOM930604MZSNRN02 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ARACELI SIGALA CERVANTES SICA720105MZSGRR02 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL GABRIEL DE JESUS GARCIA MUÑOZGAMG900415HZSRXB04 1,700.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL EMERSON GUALBERTO SANCHEZ SALAZAR 10,949.00$  

4411 X SOCIAL FERNANDO DE JESUS LUIS RIVERALURF980503HZSSVR01 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL FERNANDO LUIS TORRES LUTF620317HZSSRR01 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE MEJIA GONZALEZ MEGG821206MZSJND06 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZROYM990604HJCDXG06 1,360.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ISRAEL QUEZADA FUENTES QUFI060625HZSZNSA7 2,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL MELISSA GONZALEZ CARRERAGOCM941104MZSNRL06 53.00$          

4411 X SOCIAL MA. ESTHER RODRIGUEZ RENTERIARORE610911MZSDNS02 400.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL REYES GOMEZ REGM590723HZSYMG08 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE VILLEGAS MARTINEZ VIGM671212MZSLRD01 500.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL MA. DE JESUS HAYDEE HUERTA LOPEZHULJ750515MZSRPS00 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL ANA ROSA NOLAZCO RAMIREZNORA760226MZSLMN07 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL DAVID AGUAYO SANDOVAL AUSD730705HZSGNV05 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL SERGIO MUÑOZ TORRES MUTS841120HZSXRR07 1,000.00$    



4431 X SOCIAL EMMANUEL GONZALEZ DURAN GODE840817HZSNRM09 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL HERIBERTO MEJIA PUGA MEPH920729HZSJGR00 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL BLANCA ELISA JAUREGUI AGUIRRE JAAB820122MZSRGL07 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL GUADALUPE LIZETH GUZMAN GUZMANGUGG910607MZSZZD06 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL JOSE GERARDO GOMEZ DURAN GODG750818HZSMRR08 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL ADRIANA BRISEIDA MACIAS BARRONMABA810908MZSCRD09 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL MA. TERESA PEREZ SANDOVAL PEST780210MZSRNR08 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL JOSE LUIS GARCIA HERNANDEZGAHL690621HZSRRS06 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL GABRIELA AVELAR VELAZCO AEVG740804MZSVLB07 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL ROSAURA RAMIREZ GOMEZ RAGR811020MZSMMS06 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL BETHINA MELENDREZ LOMELIMELB770516MZSLMT02 800.00$       

4431 X SOCIAL MA DE LOURDES GONZALEZ AGUAYO GOAL670619MZSNGR05 1,000.00$    

4431 X SOCIAL OLIVIA ESQUIVEL TRINIDAD EUTO611021MZSSRL06 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. JOSEFINA GONZALEZ GONZALEZGOGJ700826MZSNNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CARMEN GONZALEZ GONZALEZ GOGC670924MZSNNR08 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL CONSUELO GONZALEZ SANDOVAL GOSC830602MZSNNN00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL IMELDA ALFARO QUEZADA AAQI780102MZSLZM00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MA. DE JESUS DURAN DURAN DUDJ651118MZSRRS01 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE DURAN SANDOVALDUSG941001MZSRND03 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSA MARIA CORONA LARIS COLR740719MZSRRS04 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL J. JESUS ROMO JAUREGUI ROJJ681023HZSMRS04 500.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL ENRIQUE REYES DURAN REDE740915HZSYRN08 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ROSALINA PEREZ CONTRERAS PECR760217MZSRNS00 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JAIME GARCIA MACIAS GAMJ730311HZSRCM00 1,500.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL JERZAIN ARTURO DONLUCAS ROMODORJ761014HZSNMR05 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL BRUNO'S COMPANY TOURS 32,869.00$  

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN DAVID MEJIA NAVARROMENJ070120HZSJVNA7 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL EMMANUEL HERIBERTO MEJIA RODRIGUEZMERE060822HJCJDMA0 2,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL RAMON QUEZADA GARCIA QUGR651227HJCZRM06 1,000.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL BERTHA ALICIA LUIS BENAVIDEZLUBB660821MZSSNR02 150.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL SIMON SANCHEZ BENAVIDEZ 3,752.00$    

4411 X SOCIAL ANGELICA SANDOVAL MELENDREZSAMA780713MZSNLN00 131.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL RAMON AGUIRRE JIMENEZ AUJR500610HZSGMM07 200.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MA. DEL CARMEN MERCADO MORALESMEMC741112MZSRRR05 317.00$       

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ARIAS LUNA AILM830507HZSRNG07 678.84$       

4411 X SOCIAL GABRIELA ALEJANDRA RUANO GOMEZRUGG020927MZSNMBA7 2,500.00$    
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